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Entrega de trofeos de la pruebas / Prize giving ceremony: 20:20. In the Arena, 5 best

placed by foot

PROPIETARIO
JINETE RIDER  L.D.N. OWNER
E
CABALLO CRIADOR
POS. L.A.C. M.
HORSE BREEDER TS
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
SIRE/DAM/YEAR/SEX/COLOUR/BREED
SANCHEZ DEL
BARCO, Alejandro 77404 Y.INDALO
[ES]
67.353%
1 QUINCALLO DE .
INDALO 114520 Y.INDALO (32)
ESBELTO VII / QUINCALLA VIII X BANDOLERO LXVII /2011
/ TORDA / PRE
JIMENEZ COBO, 16220 JAIME RAYA
Juan Antonio [ES] CASTROMIL
67.500%
2 ROSAMARIE o
GRISON 104038 VICENTE (22)
GRIBALDI / CRYSTELL / 2009 / NEGRA / OLDBG
HERNANDEZ VILA
" 1464 Y.DE TRUJILL
Teia [ES] UJILLO
0,
3 ROMERO DE 119187  JOSE FRANCO 66'(74605)/"
TRUJILLO SANCHEZ -
ENGANOSO VI / BEODA | /2011 / TORDA / PRE
REAL
CORNEJO
MAESTRANZA
CASILLAIS, Iéssteban 140307 CABALLERIA
. Jesus [ES] RONDA 68.529%
(12)
IGNACIO BRAVO
RMR MIO 45813 MARTINEZ
CASI-CASI Il / GARZA XV / 2004 / CASTANA / PRE
PENI\A,I MONTEASNER, 17345 EQUIUSMLTEAM
. arta [ES] : 65.882%
SAROTTI OLD 104778 - (52)
SARKOZY /JANIRA /2010 / CASTANA / OLDBG
6 STEPHANIE 62.647%
CAMPBELL - JONES, -, 1, 90391 CAMPBELL - (72)

Stephanie [GB] JONES

- N
Alimentacion Avival
. COVAP am
FEI A'NCECE Pavo ¢ ‘

CAMPOS MAKNAMI

H C M
M. C. J.
DE_BEL MATOS
70.735% 66.324% 67.500%
(192) (32) (492)
69.559% 66.618% 70.147%
(32) (292) (192)
70.000% 64.853% 70.000%
(292) (62) (292)
67.500% 66.912% 67.941%
(a?9) (19 (39
65.294% 65.588% 66.912%
(82) (592) (592)
67.206% 65.735% 65.882%
(592) (42) (62)
;‘("Yv AN ¢
-obrwag
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70.588%
(12)

68.382%
(32)

69.412%
(22)

66.176%
(82)

67.353%
(42)

66.324%
(62)

TOTAL

68.500%

68.441%

68.206%

67.412%

66.206%

65.559%

PREMIO

330,00

250,00

200,00

150,00

70,00 €
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PROPIETARIO
JINETE RIDER L.D.N. OWNER
E H C M B
CABALLO CRIADOR
POS. HORSE L.A.C. BREEDER M. M. C. J. I. TOTAL PREMIO

ROBINS DE_BEL MATOS CAMPOS MAKNAMI
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
SIRE/DAM/YEAR/SEX/COLOUR/BREED

FALLEN ANGEL 106JW78 -
SIR HEINO / KORNICA / 2010 / TORDA / -

BEATRIZ
PARPGIA MANEQNO' 149118  FERRER-SALAT
. aloma [ES] SERRA DI MIGNI 64.412% 66.765% 64.412% 65.147% 64.853% . . ..
(62) (62) (72) (72) (102) ' ’ i
EDGAR WALLACE 50828 -
EHRENWORT / WALT'S LADY / 2005 / ALAZANA / HANN
HIGUERA CARRILLO
CARMONA, Javier =~ 15490 BAEZA,
[ES] ANTONIO 62.353% 66.176% 63.382% 65.147% 67.206% .
8 (82) (72) (1092) (72) (52) 64.853% i
QUATERBAC 108459 -
QUATERBAC / ROTISSIMA / 2010 / CASTANA / HANN
_ JESUS CAMACHO
PS';AVC'IOS ORTUENSO' 45954 GARCIA DE
? Valvanera [ES] MURO 60.735% 64.559% 63.971% 64.265% 66.324% .
? (102)  (99)  (99) (109) (eo) O3 -
COPERNICUS 124183 -
UPHILL / WEZELMA / 2007 / CASTANA / KWPN
MONTES "
MONTORO, M2 Del 16163 ”gi';zaif
Carmen [ES]
. 61.765% 63.971% 64.412% 64.265% 65.147% .
' perDIDOCAD  100g6s  “NIDBZ (99)  (100) (79 (99 (oo  ©63912% -
JINETE IX / NAVARIDAS X OFICIAL XXIX / 2011 / ALAZANA
/ PRE
PODLYTKINA, EKATERINA
Ekaterina [RU] 10137145 PODLYTKINA
Ret. VAN ZELST, - (112) - (119) - (112) - (11°) - (119) - -
PIMPOLLO 1040759 0 creemiK
SANDRO HIT / ROMISDAFANORY / 2010 / NEGRA / KWPN
COSTANTINI ISABELLE
’ 229143
Isabella [LU] COSTANTINI
N.P. F'FTHB?I;ENUE 120020 (';'R';AOG;VINASI\" - (1292) - (129) - (129) - (1292) - (129) - -

BLUE HORS ROMANOV / RIRA MOKA / 2010 / CASTANA /
KWPN
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